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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Overall Championship
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Mansfield High School

William Howard Taft High School
Waller High School

West Aurora High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
C.E. King High School
Blythewood High School
General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School
North Salem High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy
Ringgold High School

Lebanon High School

Hazel Green High School

Union City High School
Jeffersontown High School
Junction City High School

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
Southwood High School

Lincoln Park High School

Prairie High School

Xavier High School

Passaic High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
LaSalle Institute

Curtis High School

Clover High School

Bloomingdale High School
Pensacola High School

John Jay High School

Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
Central Crossing High School

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Storming Tigers
Sky Raiders
Warhawks
Blackhawks

Black Knights

King Thunder
Armed Bengals
Red Tails

Vanir Platoon
Silver Rifles

Tiger Guard
Golden Strikers
Trojan Guard
Soaring Eagles
Armed Chargers
Armed Blue Jays
Armed Thunderbirds
Ranch Guard
Armed Railsplitters
Armed Falcon Guard
X-Squad

Mighty Indian Guard
Golden Eagles
O’Donovan Rifles
Armed Warriors
Elite Guard

Armed Rajun Bulls
Flying Tigers

Blue Knights
Patriot Academy
Comets

4,599
4,391
4,196
4,148
4,099
3,999
3,961
3,941
3,938
3,878
3,750
3,743
3,720
3,679
3,640
3,399
3,374
3,302
3,271
3,244
3,205
2,927
2,890
2,815
2,655
2,535
2,493
2,163
997

936
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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Inspection
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William Howard Taft High School
West Aurora High School

Waller High School

Mansfield High School

Chester W. Nimitz High School
C.E. King High School

Hazel Green High School

North Salem High School
General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School
Southwood High School

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy
Passaic High School

Blythewood High School

Union City High School

Lebanon High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
Lincoln Park High School
Bloomingdale High School

Prairie High School

Clover High School

Ringgold High School
Jeffersontown High School
Junction City High School
LaSalle Institute

Curtis High School

Pensacola High School

Xavier High School

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Sky Raiders
Blackhawks
Warhawks

Storming Tigers
Black Knights

King Thunder
Trojan Guard

Vanir Platoon

Red Tails

Ranch Guard

Armed Thunderbirds
Silver Rifles

Mighty Indian Guard
Armed Bengals
Soaring Eagles
Golden Strikers
Golden Eagles
Armed Railsplitters
Armed Rajun Bulls
Armed Falcon Guard
Elite Guard

Tiger Guard

Armed Chargers
Armed Blue Jays
O’Donovan Rifles
Armed Warriors
Flying Tigers
X-Squad

865
843
777
770
726
685
674
648
644
642
634
604
600
594
584
568
563
537
536
521
504
488
477
445
419
41
354
310
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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships
Challenge Level - Armed Regulation
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Mansfield High School

C.E. King High School

William Howard Taft High School
Waller High School

Lebanon High School

Hazel Green High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
North Salem High School
Blythewood High School
General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School
Junction City High School
Lincoln Park High School
Jeffersontown High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy
Union City High School

Ringgold High School

Prairie High School

Clover High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
Xavier High School

Curtis High School

West Aurora High School
Bloomingdale High School
Passaic High School

LaSalle Institute

Southwood High School

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
Pensacola High School

Central Crossing High School

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Storming Tigers (Wierzbicki )
King Thunder (Hernandez)

Sky Raiders (Andrews)
Warhawks (Robertson)

Golden Strikers (Moore)
Trojan Guard (Christiansen)
Black Knights (Searl)

Vanir Platoon (Hickam)

Armed Bengals (Bennett)

Red Tails (DeLeon)

Armed Blue Jays (Smith)
Armed Railsplitters (Vega)
Armed Chargers (Fisher)

Silver Rifles (Estaban)

Soaring Eagles (Ramirez)

Tiger Guard (McKenley)

Armed Falcon Guard (Bannister)
Elite Guard (Dragun)

Golden Eagles (Zamorano)
X-Squad (Venetian)

Armed Warriors (Cook)
Blackhawks (Bustamante)
Armed Rajun Bulls (Rankin)
Mighty Indian Guard (Guerrero)
O’Donovan Rifles (Cummings)
Ranch Guard (Frost)

Armed Thunderbirds (Erickson)
Flying Tigers (Shafer)

Comets (Rasasane)

1544
1526
1479
1473
1442
1434
1433
1399
1380
1358
1351
1286
1274
1255
1254
1253
1244
1226
1225
1224
1207
1192
1173
1091
1088
990

954

627
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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Commander Trophy
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Mansfield High School

Waller High School

C.E. King High School

Chester W. Nimitz High School
William Howard Taft High School
Lebanon High School

North Salem High School

Hazel Green High School

Clover High School

Blythewood High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
Junction City High School

Union City High School

General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School
Prairie High School
Jeffersontown High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy
West Aurora High School

Curtis High School

Lincoln Park High School
Ringgold High School

Xavier High School

Bloomingdale High School
Passaic High School

Southwood High School

LaSalle Institute

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
Pensacola High School

Central Crossing High School

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Storming Tigers -- Cadet Wierzbicki
Warhawks -- Cadet Robertson

King Thunder -- Cadet Hernandez
Black Knights -- Cadet Searl

Sky Raiders -- Cadet Andrews
Golden Strikers -- Cadet Moore
Vanir Platoon -- Cadet Hickam
Trojan Guard -- Cadet Christiansen
Elite Guard -- Cadet Dragun

Armed Bengals -- Cadet Bennett
Golden Eagles -- Cadet Zamorano
Armed Blue Jays -- Cadet Smith
Soaring Eagles -- Cadet Ramirez
Red Tails -- Cadet DelLeon

Armed Falcon Guard -- Cadet Bannister

Armed Chargers -- Cadet Fisher
Silver Rifles -- Cadet Estaban
Blackhawks -- Cadet Bustamante
Armed Warriors -- Cadet Cook
Armed Railsplitters -- Cadet Vega
Tiger Guard -- Cadet McKenley
X-Squad -- Cadet Venetian

Armed Rajun Bulls -- Cadet Rankin

Mighty Indian Guard -- Cadet Guerrero

Ranch Guard -- Cadet Frost
O’Donovan Rifles -- Cadet Cummings

Armed Thunderbirds -- Cadet Erickson

Flying Tigers -- Cadet Shafer
Comets -- Cadet Rasasane

365
355
348
344
338 (1)
338 (2)
338 (3)
332
315
311
304
295 (1)
295 (2)
294
292
291
287
270
268
267
262
254
253 (1)
253 (2)
233
228
207
160
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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Color Guard
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Mansfield High School
William Howard Taft High School
Ringgold High School

General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School

John Jay High School
Blythewood High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy

Union City High School

Waller High School

Southwood High School

Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
Jeffersontown High School
North Salem High School
Clover High School

West Aurora High School

Hazel Green High School
Lincoln Park High School
Bloomingdale High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Xavier High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
Lebanon High School

C.E. King High School
Pensacola High School

Prairie High School

Junction City High School
Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
Passaic High School

Curtis High School

LaSalle Institute

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Storming Tigers

Sky Raiders

Tiger Guard

Red Tails

Blue Knights

Armed Bengals
Silver Rifles

Soaring Eagles
Warhawks

Ranch Guard
Patriot Academy
Armed Chargers
Vanir Platoon

Elite Guard
Blackhawks

Trojan Guard
Armed Railsplitters
Armed Rajun Bulls
Black Knights
X-Squad

Golden Eagles
Golden Strikers
King Thunder

Flying Tigers

Armed Falcon Guard
Armed Blue Jays
Armed Thunderbirds
Mighty Indian Guard
Armed Warriors
O’Donovan Rifles

663
592
585
562
551
535
533
524
523
520
517
516
515
488
471
471
464
463
450
449
443
438
423
41
406
396
387
381
338
325

5114
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Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships
Challenge Level - Armed Exhibition
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West Aurora High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Mansfield High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy
C.E. King High School
Blythewood High School
Jeffersontown High School

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field
Lebanon High School

Ringgold High School

Waller High School

North Salem High School
Junction City High School

Xavier High School

General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School
William Howard Taft High School
Union City High School

Prairie High School

Hazel Green High School

LaSalle Institute

Southwood High School

Lincoln Park High School

Passaic High School

Curtis High School

Pensacola High School

Desert Hot Springs High School

192.168.1.3/2018Challenge/Report/Scoring Report

Blackhawks

Black Knights
Storming Tigers
Silver Rifles

King Thunder
Armed Bengals
Armed Chargers
Armed Thunderbirds
Golden Strikers
Tiger Guard
Warhawks

Vanir Platoon
Armed Blue Jays
X-Squad

Red Tails

Sky Raiders

Soaring Eagles
Armed Falcon Guard
Trojan Guard
O’Donovan Rifles
Ranch Guard

Armed Railsplitters
Mighty Indian Guard
Armed Warriors
Flying Tigers

Golden Eagles

865
839
815
793
791
790
760
759
751
750
740
735
732
729
703
699
682
591
590
577
505
495
402
386
318
256

7114



