## 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Overall Championship

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	4,599
2	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders	4,391
3	Waller High School	Warhawks	4,196
4	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks	4,148
5	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights	4,099
6	C.E. King High School	King Thunder	3,999
7	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	3,961
8	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails	3,941
9	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	3,938
10	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	3,878
11	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	3,750
12	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers	3,743
13	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	3,720
14	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	3,679
15	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers	3,640
16	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays	3,399
17	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds	3,374
18	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	3,302
19	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters	3,271
20	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard	3,244
21	Xavier High School	X-Squad	3,205
22	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	2,927
23	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles	2,890
24	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles	2,815
25	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors	2,655
26	Clover High School	Elite Guard	2,535
27	Bloomingdale High School	Armed Rajun Bulls	2,493
28	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	2,163
29	John Jay High School	Blue Knights	997
30	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	Patriot Academy	936
31	Central Crossing High School	Comets	0

# 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

### Challenge Level - Armed Inspection

1	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders	865
2	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks	843
3	Waller High School	Warhawks	777
4	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	770
5	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights	726
6	C.E. King High School	King Thunder	685
7	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	674
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	648
9	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails	644
10	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	642
11	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds	634
12	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	604
13	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	600
14	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	594
15	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	584
16	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers	568
17	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles	563
18	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters	537
19	Bloomingdale High School	Armed Rajun Bulls	536
20	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard	521
21	Clover High School	Elite Guard	504
22	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	488
23	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers	477
24	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays	445
25	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles	419
26	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors	411
27	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	354
28	Xavier High School	X-Squad	310

## 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Regulation

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers (Wierzbicki )	1544
2	C.E. King High School	King Thunder (Hernandez)	1526
3	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders (Andrews)	1479
4	Waller High School	Warhawks (Robertson)	1473
5	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers (Moore)	1442
6	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard (Christiansen)	1434
7	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights (Searl)	1433
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon (Hickam)	1399
9	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals (Bennett)	1380
10	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails (DeLeon)	1358
11	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays (Smith)	1351
12	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters (Vega)	1286
13	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers (Fisher)	1274
14	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles (Estaban)	1255
15	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles (Ramirez)	1254
16	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (McKenley)	1253
17	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard (Bannister)	1244
18	Clover High School	Elite Guard (Dragun)	1226
19	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles (Zamorano)	1225
20	Xavier High School	X-Squad (Venetian)	1224
21	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors (Cook)	1207
22	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks (Bustamante)	1192
23	Bloomingdale High School	Armed Rajun Bulls (Rankin)	1173
24	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard (Guerrero)	1091
25	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles (Cummings)	1088
26	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard (Frost)	990
27	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds (Erickson)	954
28	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers (Shafer)	627
29	Central Crossing High School	Comets (Rasasane)	0

## 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Commander Trophy

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers Cadet Wierzbicki	365
2	Waller High School	Warhawks Cadet Robertson	355
3	C.E. King High School	King Thunder Cadet Hernandez	348
4	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights Cadet Searl	344
5	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders Cadet Andrews	338 (1)
6	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers Cadet Moore	338 (2)
7	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon Cadet Hickam	338 (3)
8	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard Cadet Christiansen	332
9	Clover High School	Elite Guard Cadet Dragun	315
10	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals Cadet Bennett	311
11	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles Cadet Zamorano	304
12	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays Cadet Smith	295 (1)
13	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles Cadet Ramirez	295 (2)
14	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails Cadet DeLeon	294
15	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard Cadet Bannister	292
16	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers Cadet Fisher	291
17	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles Cadet Estaban	287
18	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks Cadet Bustamante	270
19	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors Cadet Cook	268
20	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters Cadet Vega	267
21	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard Cadet McKenley	262
22	Xavier High School	X-Squad Cadet Venetian	254
23	Bloomingdale High School	Armed Rajun Bulls Cadet Rankin	253 (1)
24	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard Cadet Guerrero	253 (2)
25	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard Cadet Frost	233
26	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles Cadet Cummings	228
27	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds Cadet Erickson	207
28	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers Cadet Shafer	160
29	Central Crossing High School	Comets Cadet Rasasane	0

# 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Color Guard

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	663
2	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders	592
3	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	585
4	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails	562
5	John Jay High School	Blue Knights	551
6	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	535
7	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	533
8	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	524
9	Waller High School	Warhawks	523
10	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	520
11	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	Patriot Academy	517
12	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers	516
13	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	515
14	Clover High School	Elite Guard	488
15	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks	471 (1)
16	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	471 (2)
17	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters	464
18	Bloomingdale High School	Armed Rajun Bulls	463
19	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights	450
20	Xavier High School	X-Squad	449
21	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles	443
22	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers	438
23	C.E. King High School	King Thunder	423
24	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	411
25	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard	406
26	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays	396
27	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds	387
28	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	381
29	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors	338
30	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles	325

# 2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

### Challenge Level - Armed Exhibition

1	West Aurora High School	Blackhawks	865
2	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Black Knights	839
3	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	815
4	St. Johns Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	793
5	C.E. King High School	King Thunder	791
6	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	790
7	Jeffersontown High School	Armed Chargers	760
8	Utah Military Academy - Hill Field	Armed Thunderbirds	759
9	Lebanon High School	Golden Strikers	751
10	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	750
11	Waller High School	Warhawks	740
12	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	735
13	Junction City High School	Armed Blue Jays	732
14	Xavier High School	X-Squad	729
15	General Benjamin O. Davis Jr. High School	Red Tails	703
16	William Howard Taft High School	Sky Raiders	699
17	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	682
18	Prairie High School	Armed Falcon Guard	591
19	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	590
20	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovan Rifles	577
21	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	505
22	Lincoln Park High School	Armed Railsplitters	495
23	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	402
24	Curtis High School	Armed Warriors	386
25	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	318
26	Desert Hot Springs High School	Golden Eagles	256